Duka Oleksandr Oleksandrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Oleshky District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Nov. 20, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 1 307 241,55 UAH, that in 126.0599 times
exceeds income of 10 370,00 UAH declared for the corresponding
year


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3859
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3859

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Duka Olha Volodymyrivna wife

Duka Mark Oleksandrovych son

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 OrelwkKiBCbKa paioHHa —
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
XepcoHcbkoi obnacTi, FonoBa

2019 OrnewkiBCbKa panioHHa —
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
XepcoHcbkoi obnacTi, Fonosa
(candidate)

2018 OJsiewkKiBCbKa panioHHa 374,08
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
XepcoHcbkoi obnacTi, FonoBa
(candidate)


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47360
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47360
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47360
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47360
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47361
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47361
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47361
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47361
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5419f88f-5c71-4824-8fd5-5b86178c3cea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_634dde31-f3a6-4083-9ee7-297c212b6cf7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7589acd3-9f53-4acc-9f29-914c82abb4be

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

18
000,00

18
000,00

000,00

15
500,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5419f88f-5c71-4824-8fd5-5b86178c3cea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5419f88f-5c71-4824-8fd5-5b86178c3cea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5419f88f-5c71-4824-8fd5-5b86178c3cea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_634dde31-f3a6-4083-9ee7-297c212b6cf7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_634dde31-f3a6-4083-9ee7-297c212b6cf7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_634dde31-f3a6-4083-9ee7-297c212b6cf7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7589acd3-9f53-4acc-9f29-914c82abb4be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7589acd3-9f53-4acc-9f29-914c82abb4be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7589acd3-9f53-4acc-9f29-914c82abb4be

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5419f88f-5c71-4824-8fd5-5b86178c3cea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_634dde31-f3a6-4083-9ee7-297c212b6cf7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7589acd3-9f53-4acc-9f29-914c82abb4be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5419f88f-5c71-4824-8fd5-5b86178c3cea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_634dde31-f3a6-4083-9ee7-297c212b6cf7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7589acd3-9f53-4acc-9f29-914c82abb4be

REAL ESTATE:

2019 450.0sg. m (1) — 83.3sg. m
(2)

2019 450.0sg. m (1) — 83.3sg. m
(2)

2018 450.0sg. m (1) — 47.7 sq. m

(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 * KIA MAGENTIS 2009


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5419f88f-5c71-4824-8fd5-5b86178c3cea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_634dde31-f3a6-4083-9ee7-297c212b6cf7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7589acd3-9f53-4acc-9f29-914c82abb4be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5419f88f-5c71-4824-8fd5-5b86178c3cea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_634dde31-f3a6-4083-9ee7-297c212b6cf7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7589acd3-9f53-4acc-9f29-914c82abb4be

CAREER:

Jan. 15, 2020 — till Nov. 20, 2020 Oleshky District State

Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3859
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3859
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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